
<150

<150

<150

<150

<150 <150

<150 <150

<150

<150

<150 <150

<150

<150 <150

Nokian
PowerProof 

225/50/R17/94W
6.8 mm

Nokian
PowerProof

225/50/R17/94W
6.8 mm

Continental
ContiSportContact
225/50/R17/94W
4.5 mm

Continental
ContiSportContact
225/50/R17/94W
4.5 mm

AUDI A5 SPORTBACK 2.0 TDI S LINE  
GRUBOŚĆ POWŁOKI LAKIERNICZEJ / OPONY

ZAPAS/ZESTAW
TAK


